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LTT6

Light Tower

Powerful and Compact

The LTT4 and LTT6 light towers offer a smaller footprint and the
long-lasting LED's deliver exceptional light coverage for a variety
of applications where temporary lighting is needed. The units are
equipped with auxiliary power which adds to the versatility of
these machines.

Highlights

m |LED Lights

®m Programmable Controller
® Compact Design

m Standard Auxiliary Power

m Telescopic Vertical Mast

Technical Data
Mechanical Details

Length

Width

Height

Operating weight

Mast height max.
Generator

Output frequency

Voltage accuracy

Generator Rating 1~ (Continuous)

Generator Manufacturer
Engine

Cooling

Engine type

2,563.0 mm
1,207.0 mm
2,548.0 mm
705.0 kg

7.0m

60.0 Hz
10.0 %
6.0 KW

Mecc Alte

Water-cooling

Diesel engine

Cylinder 3.0

Cylinder capacity 1,028.0 cm3

Fuel Winter Blend Diesel No. 2
Tank capacity 198.4 1

Effective power 8.4 KW

Operating Engine speed 1,800.0 1/min
Exhaust-gas limit EPA Tier 4 final

Engine Manufacturer Kohler

Electrical System
Lighting appliances 320W (LED)
Bulb power 320.0 W
Operating Fluids
Fuel consumption (Lights only) 1.1 L/hr

Run Time (Lights only) 173.4 hrs

The illustrations, equipment and data shown may deviate from the current delivery program of your country. Optional equipment subject to additional charge may be shown. Subject to changes.
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