



LTT6

Light Tower

Powerful and Compact

The LTT4 and LTT6 light towers offer a smaller footprint and the long-lasting LED's deliver exceptional light coverage for a variety of applications where temporary lighting is needed. The units are equipped with auxiliary power which adds to the versatility of these machines.

Highlights

- LED Lights
- Programmable Controller
- Compact Design
- Standard Auxiliary Power
- Telescopic Vertical Mast

Technical Data

Mechanical Details

Length	2,563.0 mm
Width	1,207.0 mm
Height	2,548.0 mm
Operating weight	705.0 kg
Mast height max.	7.0 m
Generator	
Output frequency	60.0 Hz
Voltage accuracy	10.0 %
Generator Rating 1~ (Continuous)	6.0 KW
Generator Manufacturer	Mecc Alte
Engine	
Cooling	Water-cooling
Engine type	Diesel engine

Cylinder	3.0
Cylinder capacity	1,028.0 cm3
Fuel	Winter Blend Diesel No. 2
Tank capacity	198.4 l
Effective power	8.4 KW
Operating Engine speed	1,800.0 1/min
Exhaust-gas limit	EPA Tier 4 final
Engine Manufacturer	Kohler
Electrical System	
Lighting appliances	320W (LED)
Bulb power	320.0 W
Operating Fluids	
Fuel consumption (Lights only)	1.1 L/hr
Run Time (Lights only)	173.4 hrs

The illustrations, equipment and data shown may deviate from the current delivery program of your country. Optional equipment subject to additional charge may be shown. Subject to changes.